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

High Price / Value $815,000 $999,999 $790,000 $300,200  

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $127 $191 $153 $130  

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $165 $196 $181 $123  

Average Days in RPR 1 58 108 –  

Median Days in RPR 1 39 52 –  

Total Volume $2,258,995 $4,306,679 $3,408,800 $914,250  

Gainesville, Florida
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

1004 NW 15th Ave Single Family 4/2 2,277 13,349 1946 3/15/2022 $1,995 mo. $1

1 Active MLS ID: GC503344

4BR/2BA Home convenient to Downtown, UF, and Ward's Supermarket, large, shady lot, fenced back yard, wood, tile, and vinyl flooring,
washing machine and dryer connections, extra room for an office or hobby area, skylights in kitchen for extra natural light, room
dimensions are estimates and interested renters should measure for themselves, limited to four occupants

Courtesy of GORE-RABELL REAL ESTATE INC

2017 NE 17th Ter Single Family 3/2 1,345 10,902 1963 3/15/2022 $1,500 mo. $1

2 Active MLS ID: GC503345

3BR/2BA Carol Estates Home, convenient to Satchels and Smokey Bear Park, tile and vinyl plank flooring, large back yard, laundry shed
with washing machine and dryer connections, large kitchen with plenty of storage space, open dining/living room, room dimensions are
estimates and interested renters should measure for themselves, limited to three occupants

Courtesy of GORE-RABELL REAL ESTATE INC

3637 NW 8th Ave Single Family 3/2 1,550 1,550 1995 3/15/2022 $2,200 mo. $1

3 Active MLS ID: GC503327

Beautiful 3 bedroom home located in the Central Park community conveniently within a short drive to Newberry Road. Laminate wood
flooring throughout common area with stunning vaulted ceilings. Spacious kitchen features enough room to dine-in. 2 car attached
garage along with a driveway. Located close to several bus stops. Washer and dryer included. 2 pets, no weight limit. Est. Sq. Ft. 1550.
This home is a must-see! *Renter's insurance required **

Courtesy of WATSON REALTY CORP - PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Gainesville, Florida
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

10341 NW 13th Ave Single Family 4/3 2,127 15,246 1997 3/15/2022 $374,750 $176

4 Active MLS ID: A4528293

Beautifully remodeled home in Broadmoor Neighborhood. With a brand new roof, this home is sure to last through the ages. Park in your
garage. Walk in through the front door to a beautiful living room. Enter the exquisitely remodeled kitchen with butcher block countertops.
Exit the home and notice a spacious backyard that's great for kids playtime. This home has been redone top to bottom to match your
needs. Act fast, this place will go quick!

Listing Courtesy of FLATFEE.COM

4729 NE 16th Ter Single Family 4/2 1,538 9,464 2008 3/15/2022 $259,750 $169

5 Active MLS ID: A4528295

Beautifully partially remodeled home in the North Point at Ironwood community. Pull into your driveway with a one car garage. Notice
the beautiful view behind the home of the pond. Walk in through the front entrance to an exquisite living room. Enter the kitchen and
notice a new dishwasher, new gas range, new garbage disposal and new fridge. Step out the back into an screened in area great for
relaxing. With four bedrooms and two bathrooms, this home is sure to fit your family's needs. Act fast, this place will go quick!

Listing Courtesy of FLATFEE.COM

5611 NW 29th Ter Single Family 3/2 1,334 10,890 1974 3/15/2022 $269,000 $202

6 Active MLS ID: GC503305

Excellent location in NW Gainesville â close to everything! Come home to your newly updated home in Northwood Pines. Whether as a
starter home or your forever home, this charming 3-bedroom 2-bath home will certainly delight you. Kitchen has been fully updated with
all new s/s appliances, cabinetry and granite countertops. Bathrooms have also been updated. The open floorplan is comprised of a
Living Room, Dining Room and a rather spacious Family Room. Plant your own vegetable patch in the large fenced-in backyard which is
also ideal for barbecuing and entertaining. Property includes a large screened-in porch perfect for those long lazy summer days whilst
sipping a tall glass of iced sweet tea and a shed in the back for additional storage. Northwood Pines is a family and pet-friendly
neighborhood. The home is close to so many restaurants, shops, the YMCA, Gainesville Senior Center, Home Depot, Walmart, Publix
and minutes away to UF, Shands, VA and North Florida Hospitals. New HVAC installed in Sept. 2020.

Listing Courtesy of BHHS FLORIDA REALTY

8710 SW 40th Ave Single Family 4/4 3,333 27,443 2004 3/15/2022 $815,000 $245

7 Active MLS ID: GC503331

Beautiful executive pool home on over 0.60 acre lot at the desirable Estates of Stratford Ridge in the Haile Plantation neighborhood.
This is a one floor 3,333 square foot quality-built Paul Mc Arthur home which offers 4 bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, separate office and an
additional study or second office room. High ceilings throughout the house, an open kitchen to the family room with a large breakfast bar,
and nook area overlooking the extended screened in-ground pool. The beautifully designed kitchen is set up with two ovens, a built-in
microwave and separate cooktop. Family room with gas fireplace and French doors to the patio. The home offers the perfect floor plan
for today's concerned buyer. The owners' retreat has two walk-in closets, a luxury bathroom with two separate vanities, a spa tub, separate
shower, and a private toilet room. All bedrooms have ample closets. One of the 4th bedrooms is over 17X13 with tray ceilings ideal for
in-laws, entertainment, or exercise room. The house has a conveniently located laundry room off the garage with cabinets. The three-
way split plan lets everyone spread out with ample privacy. Outside you will find the oversized tiled patio, summer kitchen and a pool
with a water feature. The private lot backs to a common area with no neighbors directly behind the home. The backyard is equipped with
a hot tub, shower and a relaxation area. Pet friendly with Invisible fence system and much more. The home has a large 3 car garage with
plenty of storage. Great location, close to Haile Village marketplace, the Hawkstone Country Club for Golf and Tennis and convenient to
shopping and excellent schools. The perfect home for entertaining inside or outside. Click on 1st tour to see 3D of the house.

Listing Courtesy of TERZA REAL ESTATE

Gainesville, Florida
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

250 SE 73rd Ter Single Family 3/2 884 30,976 1960 3/14/2022 $159,900 $181

8 Active MLS ID: OM635815

This charming home with tons of character has been completely redone. It sits on a double lot for a total of almost 3/4 of an acre, the
house sits back from the street for privacy. All new floors, ss appliances, new cabinets, bathrooms, paint, etc. There is a huge
bonus/laundry room on the side of the house, with access to a covered patio, this room is not under air, makes a perfect recreational area.
Master bedroom overlooks the back yard onto a cute firepit. New roof was just done 02/2020, water heater and a/c are 2016. You are
walking distance to Newnans Lake State Forest and Earl P. Powers Park boat launch. Call today for a showing.

Listing Courtesy of RABELL REALTY GROUP LLC

2601 SW Archer Rd, Apt 308 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 4/2 1,177 – 1993 3/15/2022 $189,900 $161

9 Active MLS ID: GC503265

THIRD FLOOR unit in University Commons with a view of the Pool. Best placed condo in the subdivision. Great Investment or ideal for
anyone attending college. 4BD/2BA in 1177 square feet. Interior painted, new a/c, laminate floors, bathrooms updated with double sinks
and tile floors, new stove and newer dryer. All the bedrooms have built in desks and large closets. Everything has been done for it to be
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